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Race Date : 29-10-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Venue : HYD

Report Date : 29-10-2024

RACE TOT RESULT

DIV DIV

C/O

2024-10-29
13:26:57

2024-10-29
13:59:25

2024-10-29
14:37:12

2024-10-29
15:07:44

2024-10-29
15:41:34

2024-10-29
16:17:01

2024-10-29
16:54:43

NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 8-2-3-1
2 2-5-7-3
3 5-1-4-6
4 5-3-6-1
5 5-4-1-3
6 1-8-5-10
7 1-10-4-2
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WINNER

TANALA
12874
261
164
234
2091
2148
676

Dividends

71

1109

328

3539

7





